Type VUC/M
check valves
l Poppet type
Type Selection
1
Selection
2

poppet
type 250 66 400 5800
Ordering codes and description
B
A
106 D1WWEL01E DIVISION
Motion control valves
Dimensions ___________________________________________________________________________________________________
Ordering codes and description composition _______________________________________________________
VUC/M 14/Pa0,5
Port size Opening pressure (bar)
VUC/M
VUC/M complete valves
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VUC/M14/Pa0,5 1312610100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G1/4 thread
VUC/M38/Pa0,5 1312620100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G3/8 thread
VUC/M12/Pa0,5 1312630100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G1/2 thread
VUC/M34/Pa0,5 1312640100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G3/4 thread
VUC/M100/Pa0,5 1312650100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G1 thread
VUC/M114/Pa0,5 1312660100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G1 1/4 thread
For different configurations and SAE thread please contact our Sales
Dpt.
Rating diagrams ____________________________________________________________________________________________
 VUC/M14-38-12 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
 VUC/M34-100-114 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
114
100
34

VUC/M
VUC/M complete valves
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VUC/M14/Pa0,5 1312610100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G1/4 thread
VUC/M38/Pa0,5 1312620100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G3/8 thread
VUC/M12/Pa0,5 1312630100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G1/2 thread
VUC/M34/Pa0,5 1312640100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G3/4 thread
VUC/M100/Pa0,5 1312650100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G1 thread
VUC/M114/Pa0,5 1312660100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G1 1/4 thread
For different configurations and SAE thread please contact our Sales
Dpt.
Rating diagrams ____________________________________________________________________________________________
 VUC/M14-38-12 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
 VUC/M34-100-114 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
114
100
34

VUC/M
VUC/M complete valves
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VUC/M14/Pa0,5 1312610100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G1/4 thread
VUC/M38/Pa0,5 1312620100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G3/8 thread
VUC/M12/Pa0,5 1312630100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G1/2 thread
VUC/M34/Pa0,5 1312640100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G3/4 thread
VUC/M100/Pa0,5 1312650100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G1 thread
VUC/M114/Pa0,5 1312660100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G1 1/4 thread
For different configurations and SAE thread please contact our Sales
Dpt.
Rating diagrams ____________________________________________________________________________________________
 VUC/M14-38-12 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
 VUC/M34-100-114 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
114
100
34

VUC/M
VUC/M complete valves
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VUC/M14/Pa0,5 1312610100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G1/4 thread
VUC/M38/Pa0,5 1312620100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G3/8 thread
VUC/M12/Pa0,5 1312630100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G1/2 thread
VUC/M34/Pa0,5 1312640100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G3/4 thread
VUC/M100/Pa0,5 1312650100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G1 thread
VUC/M114/Pa0,5 1312660100 Steel body, opening pressure 0.5
  bar (7.25 psi), G1 1/4 thread
For different configurations and SAE thread please contact our Sales
Dpt.
Rating diagrams ____________________________________________________________________________________________
 VUC/M14-38-12 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
 VUC/M34-100-114 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
114
100
34